E.V. 15 mm 2/2 PRP
ITALIAN QUALITY AND FLEXIBILITY
Fim Valvole s.r.l.       |       Viale Europa, 44 b/c/d - 26855 Lodi Vecchio (LO)      |       Tel. +39 0371 464 076 - Fax +39 0371 464 078      |       e-mail: info@fi mvalvole.com        |         www.fi mvalvole.com
M i n i a t u r e  S o l e n o i d  V a l v e s
Proportional solenoid valve in which the movement of the plunger is controlled by an electric signal applied to
the solenoid that generates a magnetic fi eld. By varying the applied current, the force of attraction also changes
proportionally. The fl ow of liquid or gas is controlled by the movement (stroke) of the plunger, depending on the
relationship between the force of attraction and the spring force.

N Q
UALITY AND FLEXIBILITY•
CODIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Miniature Solenoid Valves  E.V. 15 mm 2/2 PRP
Example: PR52/2B2  =  15 mm 2/2 PROPORTIONAL    12 Vdc 2.5 W    Cables 300 mm     Ø 2.0 mm    2 bar
P R 5
VOLTAGE / (R) ELECTRICAL CONNECTION ORIFICE SIZE PRESSURE
1 = 24 Vdc
2 = 12 Vdc
4 = 6 Vdc
R = Rotated coil 180° 0 = Faston standard (9.4 mm)
1 = Faston DIN form-C (8 mm)
2 = Cables 300 mm
3 = M12 circular connector
6 = 90° Connector
7 = Line Connector
A = Ø 1.0 mm
B = Ø 2.0 mm
2 = 2 bar
4 = 4 bar
Fim Valvole s.r.l.       |       Viale Europa, 44 b/c/d - 26855 Lodi Vecchio (LO)      |       Tel. +39 0371 464 076 - Fax +39 0371 464 078       |       e-mail: info@fi mvalvole.com        |         www.fi mvalvole.com
Some examples of 15 mm Proportional
Alcuni esempi di valvole 15 mm Proporzionali
Customizations available on request
- Voltages (Volt)
- Powers (Watt)
- Electrical connectors (Molex, Tyco, Hirose, Jst)
- IP Protection (Potting compound for applications IP 67)
- Pressures (bar)
Personalizzazioni disponibili su richiesta
- Tensioni (Volt)
- Potenze (Watt)
- Connettori elettrci (Molex, Tyco, Hirose, Jst)
- Protezione IP (Resinatura per applicazioni IP 67)
- Pressioni (bar)
MODULAR
SYSTEM
PATENTED IN 1996
SISTEMA
COSTRUTTIVO
MODULARE
BREVETTATO DAL 1996
90° / 180°
“click”
ITALIAN QUALITY AND FLEXIBILITY
Coil can be rotated in any position with a “click” system
Bobina orientabile in ogni posizione con sistema a “click”
WW  Y  XXXXX
week valve body ref.
year
...
A  =  2013
B  =  2014
C  =  2015
D  =  2016
E  =  2017
F  =  2018
...
traceability code